
Jazz Faculty Recital

Thursday, February 18, 2016
8:00 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Please turn off cell phones.
No photography or recording is permitted.

Lowborn - Kris Allen

Beloved - Kris Allen

Brainworn - Andy Jaffe

Now Then - Andy Jaffe

Hot Club - Samirah Evans

My Funny Valentine - Richard Rodgers, Lorenz Hart;
arr. Samirah Evans

The Entertainer - Scott Joplin; arr. Robert Phelps

My Little Bodhisattva - Samirah Evans

Wireless Boy - Samirah Evans

Sam’s Blues - Samirah Evans

featuring 
Kris Allen, saxophones
Scott Daniel ’17, violin
Samirah Evans, vocals

Jack Ferguson ’18, tenor saxophone
Andy Jaffe, piano

Brian Levine ’16, drums
Robert Phelps, guitar

Avery Sharpe, bass
Sammie Jo Stone ’17, baritone saxophone and bass clarinet

John Wheeler, trombone

 



See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly
e-newsletters.

Upcoming Events:
Wed Feb 24 12:15pm Faculty Talk with Andy Jaffe Bernhard, room 30
Wed Feb 24 8pm Chan E. Park, Korean p’ansori - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Feb 26 5:30pm All-Night Marathon of Voices Thompson Memorial Chapel
Tue Mar 1 4:15pm David Metzer – Class of 1960 Lecture Bernhard, room 30
Wed Mar 2 12:15pm Faculty Talk with Prof. Tendai Maparutsa Bernhard, room 30
Thu Mar 3 4:15pm Piano Master Class with Vassily Primakov Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Mar 4 7:15pm Pre-Concert Talk with Ronald Feldman Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Mar 4 8pm Berkshire Symphony Chapin Hall
Sat Mar 5 2pm Berkshire Symphony Family Concert Chapin Hall 
Sat Mar 5 4pm Faculty Recital: Joana Genova, violin Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall 
Wed Mar 9 12:15pm MIDWEEKMUSIC Chapin Hall
Wed Mar 9 3:30pm Master Class: Stephen Hough, piano - Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Visiting Artist Series
Wed Mar 9 3:30pm Master Class: Steven Isserlis, cello - Visiting Artist Series Chapin Hall
Wed Mar 9 8pm Stephen Hough, piano; Steven Isserlis, cello - Chapin Hall

Visiting Artist Series
Fri Mar 11 4:15pm Alex Ross – Class of 1960 Lecture Bernhard, room 30
Fri Mar 11 8pm Williams Chamber Players Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Wed Mar 16 12:15pm MIDWEEKMUSIC Chapin Hall
Thu Mar 17 7pm Brass Ensemble “Brass Bash” Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Wed Apr 6 4:15pm Master Class: Orion Weiss & Anna Polonsky - Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Visiting Artist Series
Wed Apr 6 8pm Orion Weiss and Anna Polonsky, piano duo - Chapin Hall

Visiting Artist Series
Fri Apr 8 4:30pm Handbell Choir Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri Apr 8 8pm Sierra Leone’s Refugee All Stars - Visiting Artist Series Chapin Hall
Sat Apr 9 8pm Kusika/Zambezi Marimba Band Spring concert ’62 Center, MainStage
Sun Apr 10 2pm Kusika/Zambezi Marimba Band Spring concert ’62 Center, MainStage
Mon Apr 11 8pm Anne Robert, violin - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Apr 12 4:15pm Master Class Anne Robert, violin - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tue Apr 12 4:15pm Master Class Piano - Visiting Artist Series Chapin Hall
Wed Apr 13 12:15pm MIDWEEKMUSIC in the Chapel Thompson Memorial Chapel 
Fri Apr 15 4:15pm Voice Master Class: Eya Ensemble - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall 
Sat Apr 16 8pm Eya Ensemble - Visiting Artist Series Thompson Memorial Chapel
Sun Apr 17 1pm Senior Voice Recital Sarah Pier ’16 & Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Gabrielle DiBenedetto ’16
Mon Apr 18 1 pm Open Rehearsal Miranda Cuckson & Nunc - Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Visiting Artist Series
Mon Apr 18 4:15pm Master Classes Miranda Cuckson & Nunc - Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Visiting Artist Series
Mon Apr 18 8pm Miranda Cuckson & Nunc - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tues Apr 19 1:10pm Composition Reading: Miranda Cuckson & Nunc Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Tues Apr 19 4:15pm Prof. Shulamit Ran, Class of 1960 Lecture Bernhard, room 30
Wed Apr 20 8pm Bigmouth - Visiting Artist Series Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu Apr 21 7:15pm Pre-Concert Talk with Ronald Feldman Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Thu Apr 21 8pm Berkshire Symphony Soloists Gala NEW DATE! Chapin Hall
Fri Apr 22 4:15pm Paul Chihara Music Lecture Bernhard, room 30
Sat Apr 23 3pm Senior Piano Thesis Recital with Helen Tang ’16  Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Apr 23 5pm Senior Thesis Recital with Daniel Potter ’16  Thompson Memorial Chapel
Sat Apr 23 7pm Gospel Choir Chapin Hall
Sun Apr 24 3pm Senior Piano Recital with Lisa Qiya Li ’16 Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Mon Apr 25 4:15pm Master Class: Emerson String Quartet - Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall

Visiting Artist Series
Mon Apr 25 8pm Emerson String Quartet - Visiting Artist Series Chapin Hall
Wed Apr 27 12:15pm MIDWEEKMUSIC Chapin Hall
Fri Apr 29 4pm Chamber Choir in the Rotunda of the WCMA WCMA Rotunda 
Fri Apr 29 8pm Williams Jazz Ensemble Chapin Hall
Sat Apr 30 1pm Voice Studio Recital with Students of Erin Nafziger Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Apr 30 4pm Senior Voice Recital with Daniel Potter ’16 Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sat Apr 30 8pm Sambadende, Brazilian music - Visiting Artist Series Chapin Hall
Sun May 1 1pm Senior Piano Recital with Maggie Yang ’16 Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Sun May 1 4pm Chamber Choir in the Rotunda of the WCMA WCMA Rotunda 
Wed May 4 12:15pm MIDWEEKMUSIC Chapin Hall
Wed May 4 7pm Chinese Music Ensemble Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Fri May 6 8pm Williams Percussion Ensemble & Chapin Hall

Concert Choir/Chamber Choir


